COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING

July 26th, 2023

Approval of Minutes

May 10th, 2023
New Business

College Association Surplus Fund

$25,269.66

Orientation Leaders requesting funds from the CA surplus fund $ 81,388.00
Transfer Orientation Leaders requesting funds from the CA surplus fund $ 54,524.15

Budgets
EARMARK
College Association

Counseling & Wellness Services

Music

Performing Arts

TGIF

Tutoring Fund

Welfare Rights Initiative

LATE SUBMISSIONS
GSA Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications
TGIF Grants

USG Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfer/Budget Modification

Line Transfers

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Budget Modification

Old Business

$132,300.00
$ 57,469.56
$ 1,916.83

$20,717.84
$30,473.33

$ 39,065.80
$ 64,670.97
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