COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING July 26th, 2023

Approval of Minutes May 10th, 2023 1.

2. **New Business**

College Association Surplus Fund \$25,269.66 Orientation Leaders requesting funds from the CA surplus fund \$81,388.00 Transfer Orientation Leaders requesting funds from the CA surplus fund \$54,524.15

3. **Budgets**

EARMARK

College Association	\$132,300.00
Counseling & Wellness Services	\$ 57,469.56
Music	\$ 1,916.83
Performing Arts	\$ 20,717.84
TGIF	\$ 30,473.33
Tutoring Fund	\$ 39,065.80
Welfare Rights Initiative	\$ 64,670.97

LATE SUBMISSIONS

GSA Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

TGIF Grants

USG Clubs

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfer/Budget Modification 4.

Line Transfers 5.

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Budget Modification 6.

Old Business 7.